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Spring Semester 

Institute Reopens  2nd January, 2018 (Tuesday) 

Last date for Semester Registration (Fee 

Deposition)  

12th January, 2018 (Friday) 

Commencement of classes  3rd January, 2018 (Wednesday) 

Semester Late Registration (Fee Deposition) 13th January (Saturday) – 24th January 

(Wednesday), 2018 

#Back Paper Examination -  - 

 

#Mid Semester Theory Examination - 20th February (Tuesday) – 28th February 

(Wednesday) 2018 

#End Semester Practical Examination - 13
th

 April (Friday) – 19
th

 April (Thursday), 2018 

Last Date for finalizing options for electives of 

next semester 

28th
 
 April (Saturday) , 2018 

#End Semester Theory Examination -  20
th

 April (Friday) - 28
th

 April (Saturday), 2018 

End Sem. Break -  1st May (Tuesday) – 2nd July (Monday), 2018 

 

Deadline for declaration of Grades by all 

Faculty members -  

15th May (Tuesday), 2018 

Date of starting the Grade Card distribution by 

the examination cell -  

3
rd

  July (Tuesday), 2018 

Institute Reopens  3rd July (Tuesday), 2018 

 

January 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 
 

February 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28    
 
 

March 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 
 

April 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      
 

 

May 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
 

 

June 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
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Autumn Semester 

Institute Reopens  3
rd

 July (Tuesday), 2018 

Commencement of classes  3
th

 July (Tuesday), 2018 

Last date for Semester Registration  (Fee 

Deposition)  

12
th

 July (Thursday) , 2018 

Semester Late Registration (Fee Deposition)  13
th

 July (Friday)  - 28
th

 July (Saturday), 2018 

#Supplementary Examination -  
17th July (Tuesday) – 27th July(Friday), 2018 

#Mid Semester Theory Examination -  14
th

  September (Friday) – 22nd September 

(Saturday), 2018 

Autumn Vacation / Puja Vacation -  16
th

 October  (Tuesday) – 19th October (Friday), 

2018 

#End Semester Practical Examination - 10
th

 November (Saturday) to 17
th

 November 

(Saturday), 2018 

#End Semester Theory Examination -  20
th

 November (Tuesday) – 30
th

 November 

(Friday),  2018 

Last Date for finalizing options for elective  30
th

 November (Friday) , 2018 

End Sem. Break -  1
st
 December, 2017 (Saturday) – 1

st
 January, 2019 

(Tuesday) 

Deadline for declaration of Grades by all 

Faculty members –  

12
th

 December  (Wednesday), 2018 

Date of starting the Grade Card distribution 

by the exam cell –  

2
nd

 January (Wednesday), 2019 

Institute Reopens  2
nd

  January(Wednesday), 2019  

 

July 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     
 
 

August  
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 
 

September 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

30      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 
 

October 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
 

 

November 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

 

December 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

30 31     1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
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List of Holidays 

Sl. No Holiday/Occasion Date Day of the Week 

1. Republic Day January 26 Friday 

2. Maha Shivaratri February 14 Wednesday 

3. Holi March 02 Friday 

4. Mahavir Jayanti March 29 Thursday 

5. Good Friday March 30 Friday 

6. Buddha Purnima April 30 Monday 

7. Id-ul-Fitr * June 16 Saturday 

8. Independence Day August 15 Wednesday 

9. Id-ul-Zuha* (Bakrid) August 22 Wednesday 

10. Muharram* September 21 Friday 

11. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Tuesday 

12. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) October 17 Wednesday 

13. Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami) October 19 Friday 

14. Diwali (Deepavali) November 07 Wednesday 

15. Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-

Milad(birthday of Prophet 

Mohammad) 

November 21 Wednesday 

16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 23 Friday 

17. Christmas Day December 25 Tuesday 

 

 


